
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

パーツリスト 

・マルチマウントベース 

・マルチマウントスペーサー 

・M3×7,8 六角穴付き皿ボルト(各 2個) 

・M3×4,5,6 六角穴付きボルト(各 2個) 

 

説明サイト 
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取付け手順 

① サイトの仮取付 

一度サイトをマウントに

取り付け、ネジがマウン

ト裏側から飛び出してい

ないか確認する。※ネジ

穴とネジは 1.5mm以上嚙

合わせること。 

  

② マウントの取付 

1.内部メカの取り外し 

(コツがいるので、動画等

を参考にすることを推奨)  
2.マウントベースをスライ

ドに乗せる  
3.内部メカを元に戻してマ

ウントの固定ネジを締め

る。(ネジは Glock本体に付

いていたものを使用)  

4.仮取り付けに使用したネ

ジでマウントスペーサと

サイトを取り付ける  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Parts list: 

・Multi-mount base 

・Multi-mount spacer 

・M3×7,8 Hexagon Socket Head Cap 

Screw (2 each) 

・M3×4,5,6 Hexagon Socket Head Screw  

(2 each) 

 

Description Site 
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Installation Procedure 

① Temporary Installation 

Attach the sight to the mount 

temporarily and ensure that the 

screws are not protruding from 

the back of the mount. *Make 

sure the screw holes and screws 

engage by at least 1.5mm. 

  

② Mount Installation 

1. Remove the internal mechanism. 

(It is recommended to refer to 

videos or other resources for 

guidance as some skill may be 

required.) 
 

2. Place the mount base on the slide. 
 

3. Restore the internal mechanism 

and tighten the mounting screws. 

(Use the screws that were originally 

on the Glock body.) 
 
4. Attach the mount spacer and 

sight using the screws used for 

temporary installation. 


